Aggie Cross Country Invitational

™

Friday — September 1, 2017
3:00pm — Utah State University

Innovation Campus Park
Steve & Donna Reeder Course

Entry Fees:
per team = $50 base + $1 per athlete
per school = $90 base + $1 per athlete
$15 individual registration
($5 late fee per athlete)

payable to: Aggie Track Club
(bring check to packet pickup on race day)

registration: www.runnercard.com
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Welcome to the Annual
Aqggie Cross Country Invitational

Utah State University is proud to host this High School XC invitational
on the Steve & Donna Reeder course at the Innovation Wellness Park

on the north side of campus at 1400 North 1000 East. (see map)
Utah State proudly hosted the 2016 Mountain Regional NCAA XC
championship at this site and will host the 2017 race this season.

Meet Schedule

2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:25pm
5:55pm

PacketPickup
Coaches Meeting

JV Boys (1A-2A)/Rookie
JV Girls (1A-3A)/Rookie
JV Boys (3A-4A)

JV Girls (4A-6A)

JV Boys (5A-6A)
Varsity Girls

Varsity Boys

***Medals at finish shute of Rookie/JV races

Awards (varsity immediately after last race)
1A-2A/Rookie Top 10 Medals

JV Top 10 Medals

Varsity Top 15 Medals + tshirts

Varsity Teams

Best of Class

15t Place Trophy (1A-2A, 3A-4A,5A-6A)

Certificates top 5 times boy/girl
(fresh, soph, junior, senior)

The course is all grass and packed trail base. Spikes are allowed.
Bring your own water and shade. Trainer will be available.
Water and Gatorade will be available at the finish line
for those at the end of their race ONLY.




Bus Parking and Athlete Unloading: to maximize safety for the athletes
— ALL runners must unload and buses park at the parking lot just east of the

course at approximately 1100 E 1400 N. (see map)

Contact Info: Meet Director DanielLine (435)755-6135
daniel.line@besd.net
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