Aggie Cross Country Invitational



Friday – September 1, 2017 3:00pm – Utah State University

Innovation Campus Park Steve & Donna Reeder Course

Entry Fees:

per team = \$50 base + \$1 per athlete
per school = \$90 base + \$1 per athlete
\$15 individual registration
 (\$5 late fee per athlete)

payable to: Aggie Track Club (bring check to packet pickup on race day)

registration: www.runnercard.com



Welcome to the Annual

Aggie Cross Country Invitational

Utah State University is proud to host this High School XC invitational on the Steve & Donna Reeder course at the Innovation Wellness Park on the north side of campus at 1400 North 1000 East. (see map) Utah State proudly hosted the 2016 Mountain Regional NCAA XC championship at this site and will host the 2017 race this season.

Meet Schedule	
2:00pm	Packet Pickup
2:30pm	Coaches Meeting
3:00pm	JV Boys (1A-2A)/Rookie
3:30pm	JV Girls (1A-3A)/Rookie
4:00pm	JV Boys (3A-4A)
4:30pm	JV Girls (4A-6A)
5:00pm	JV Boys (5A-6A)
5:25pm	Varsity Girls
5:55pm	Varsity Boys
* * * Medals at fini	sh shute of Rookie/JV races

Awards	(varsity immediately after last race)
1A-2A/Rookie	Top 10 Medals
JV	Top 10 Medals
Varsity	Top 15 Medals + tshirts
Varsity Teams	1 st Place Trophy (1A-2A, 3A-4A, 5A-6A)
Best of Class	Certificates top 5 times boy/girl
	(fresh, soph, junior, senior)

The course is all grass and packed trail base. Spikes are allowed.

Bring your own water and shade. Trainer will be available.

Water and Gatorade will be available at the finish line for those at the end of their race ONLY.

Bus Parking and Athlete Unloading: to maximize safety for the athletes – ALL runners must unload and buses park at the parking lot just east of the course at approximately 1100 E 1400 N. (see map)

Contact Info: Meet Director Daniel Line (435)755-6135 daniel.line@besd.net

